



BILL TO: JARRETT LOGISTICS SYSTEMS 1347 N MAIN STREET ORRVILLE, OH 44667 INVOICE DATE: 06/26/2025 INVOICE #: R98023 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 07/26/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
06/25/2025		1200 Biglerville Rd, Gettysburg, PA 17325 - 708 Jordan Valley Rd Plant 200, Longview, TX 75604			
		Freight Income	1	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00

TOTAL

\$2,300.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

Jarrett Logistics Systems

## **Carrier Rate Agreement**



**Exclusive Use Only** 

Email: jts_broke	rs@gojarrett.com			
Phone: (866) 654-1106		Pickup Date	6/25/2025	7:00 AM to 6:00 PM
		Required Delivery Date	6/27/2025	8:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Effective	06/25/2025			
Carrier	Royal3 Inc	Total Cost		
Carrier Phone	630-485-7370		\$2,300.00	
Contract #	005167416			

JLS	Reference#	Shipper	Consignee	Handling Units	Weight	Mode
5167416	BOL#: 5167416, Outbound Delivery #: 800170692, Shipment #: 2506396	ESAB Gettysburg 1200 Biglerville Rd Gettysburg, PA 17325	TRINITY INDUSTRIES 708 JORDAN VALLEY RD PLANT 200 LONGVIEW, TX 75604	10	13000	Truckload
enter ga dock and	te. Straps are d secure the fr	kup hours: 7a - 6p, Morni required at Shipper. Onc eight in the trailer Shippe *** FREIGH ng Center at 866-955-618	e loaded the driver will er Contact: David Went IT IS NON-STACKABL	be asked zel - (717) E. *** Ple	to com 451-24 ase cor	e onto the 99. , itact the

## FREIGHT BILLS SHOULD BE EMAILED TO: Accounting@gojarrett.com with signed Rate Agreement and signed Bill of Lading as proof of Delivery.

Carrier:	Royal3 Inc
By:	
Title:	
Date:	Asta Mino
Signature:	ish rujau

Logistics Provider: Jarrett Logistics Systems

By: Luis Toledo

Carrier Sales Rep I Title:

06/25/2025

Signature:

Date:

Luis Toledo

Straight Bill of Ladin	g - Short Form Orig	inal - Not	Negotiable
------------------------	---------------------	------------	------------

BOL# 005167416

i

Containg	in on cau	SHIPPE		-			CARRIE	R INFORM	ATION:		
Name		ESAB Ge			and the second second	Name: Rova					
ddress	k	1200 Bigh	erville Rd					hipmen	1 150	39	
	Zip'Country:	Gettysbur	-								
ontact	Phone #	David We	ntzel, 570	-295-1	277	Frei	ght ch	arges are	e: Prepa	Id	
	1	ONSIGN	EE NAM	E:	2	and the second se	SEND F	REIGHT BI	LL TO:	-	
ame	/	TRINITY I	INDUSTR	IES		Name:	ESAB C/d	Jarrett Logis	tics Systems		
Address: 708 JORDAN VALLEY RD PLANT 200											
ity/St/2	Zip/Country:	LONGVIE	W. TX 75	604		City/St/Zip:	Orrville, C	DH 44667			
hone #	£					Seel	# 2	88948	29		
								00 110	, ,		
hip Da						5/27/2025 Must Arrive By:		Dalassa			
	53.50	70692	dance De	invery c		Sizirizozo Musi Anive by.		Delivery E	setore:		
	1.000 (Second and a second and a	10092									
hipme	nt# 2506	396									
	NOT THE REAL PROPERTY.	No.		and the second second							
Units	Handling Type	PKG CNT		HM	STK	ODITY INFORMATION:		NMFC	Weight	Class	
								LUNC Y	(lbs)	0105	
10	Pallet	0				Welding Wire, Bars or Rods, in	boxes or	104390-02	13000	55	
	/					drums			,		
10	V	0							13000		
						IS U.S.C § 14706(c)(1)(A) and (B). ust be so marked and packaged as to ensure sale	transportation w	th ordinary care. See	sec. 2(e) and Note 2	of NMFC	
	ER CERTIFICATI	ON:		Пян	PPER	CERTIFICATION:	For Freid	abt Collect Si	Inments:		
	cknowledges receip		bos a		This is to certify that the above named			For Freight Collect Shipments:			
equired	placards. Carrier ce	tifies emerge	ency	mat	erials are	property classified, marked,	operty classified, marked. without recourse on the consignor, the consignor				
	e information was ma ent of Transportation					ackaged and labeled, and are in tion for transportation according	d and labeled, and are in shall sign with the following statement:				
	k or equivalent docu			e. to th	ne applica	able regulations of the	ions of the shipment without payment of the freight and all of				
				1	anment	of Transportation.	lawful cha	ges.			
er				Per	_						
ate	No. of Pack	ages	_	Date							
ECENED	subject to individually determined or cartiers terms and condition	wed rates or con	tracts that have	been agre	ed upon in w	intrig between the shipper and Jarrett Logistics a juest, in apparent good order, except as noted (co	nd between the o	arrier and Jarrett Logi tion of contents of pas	stics, or, if such cont stages unknown), ma	acts do not	
	and destined as indicated ab-				_						
/	the	1	2			Contractor	$ \ge $		6/25/	25	
Shipper	114	mpl	Can_	-		Carrier, per_		5			
	Thom	nas Varn	er								
	111011		61								
					Δ	1 1.1	1.1	S			
					V	PC & NAI	18+				
					T	PC BPAI					
							~			_	
						C 115	FA				
						5.215	ster				

Place Pro Label Here

Page: 1 of 1